DAY

Wednesday

Thursday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Thursday

Monday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

2024 Board Meeting Dates & 2024 Committee Meeting Dates

DATE

January 10

January 11

January 17

January 23

January 25

February 12

February 14

February 20

February 22

March 11

March 12

March 13

March 19

March 20

COMMITTEE
JANUARY 2024

Safety & Security Committee

Curriculum & Instruction Committee
Policy Committee
Communications Committee

Personnel Committee

Facilities Committee
Finance Committee
Strategic Plan Committee

Regular Business Meeting

FEBRUARY 2024
Curriculum & Instruction Committee
Policy Committee

Personnel Committee

Facilities Committee
Finance Committee

Regular Business Meeting

MARCH 2024
Curriculum & Instruction Committee
Policy Committee
Communications Committee

BOE Special Meeting (mid-year BOE Goal update)

Personnel Committee
Safety & Security Committee

Facilities Committee
Finance Committee

Regular Business Meeting
(Preliminary Budget Approval Date)

TIME

6:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:15 pm
8:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
7:30 pm
6:00 pm
7:15 pm

6:00 pm

6:00 pm
7:30 pm

7:30 pm
6:00 pm
7:15 pm
8:00 pm

6:00 pm

6:00 pm
7:15 pm

6:00 pm
7:30 pm

7:30 pm

PLACE

MCR
MCR
MCR
MCR
MCR
MCR
MCR
MCR
B.A.C.
MCR
MCR

MCR

MCR
MCR

B.A.C.

MCR

MCR

MCR

BAC

MCR
MCR

MCR
MCR

B.A.C.
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Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Monday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Thursday

Monday

Wednesday

Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

April 08

April 16

April 17

April 25

May 13

May 15

May 21

May 23

June 10

June 12

June 13

June 17

June 18

APRIL 2024
Curriculum & Instruction Committee
Policy Committee

Personnel Committee

Facilities Committee
Finance Committee

Regular Business Meeting

MAY 2024
Curriculum & Instruction Committee
Policy Committee
Communications Committee

Personnel Committee
Safety & Security Committee

Facilities Committee
Finance Committee

Regular Business Meeting

JUNE 2024
Curriculum & Instruction Committee
Policy Committee
Personnel Committee

Special Student Recognition Meeting

Facilities Committee
Finance Committee

Regular Business Meeting

6:00 pm
7:15 pm

6:00 pm

6:00 pm
7:30 pm

7:30 pm

6:00 pm
7:15 pm
8:00 pm

6:00 pm
7:15 pm

6:00 pm
7:30 pm

7:30 pm

6:00 pm
7:15 pm

6:00 pm

7:00 pm

6:00 pm
7:30 pm

7:30 pm

MCR
MCR

MCR

MCR
MCR

B.A.C.

MCR
MCR
MCR

MCR
MCR

MCR
MCR

B.A.C.

MCR
MCR

MCR

FMS

MCR
MCR

B.A.C.
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Wednesday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Tuesday

Monday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Thursday

Monday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Thursday

July 17

July 22

July 23

July 25

July 30

August 12

August 14

August 20

August 22

September 16

September 18

September 24

September 26

JULY 2024
Personnel Committee

Curriculum & Instruction Committee
Policy Committee

Facilities Committee
Finance Committee

Regular Business Meeting

Special Workshop Meeting

AUGUST 2024
Curriculum & Instruction Committee
Policy Committee
Communications Committee

Personnel Committee
Safety & Security Committee

Facilities Committee
Finance Committee

Regular Business Meeting

SEPTEMBER 2024
Curriculum & Instruction Committee
Policy Committee

Personnel Committee
Safety & Security Committee

Facilities Committee
Finance Committee

Regular Business Meeting

6:00 pm

6:00pm
7:15 pm

6:00 pm
7:30 pm

7:30 pm

6:00 pm

6:00 pm
7:15 pm
8:00 pm

6:00 pm
7:15 pm

6:00 pm
7:30 pm

7:30 pm

6:00 pm
7:15 pm

6:00 pm
7:15 pm

6:00 pm
7:30 pm

7:30 pm

MCR

MCR
MCR

MCR
MCR

B.A.C.

BAC

MCR
MCR
MCR

MCR
MCR

MCR
MCR

B.A.C.

MCR
MCR

MCR
MCR

MCR
MCR

B.A.C.
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Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Monday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Thursday

Monday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Thursday

Tuesday

October 10

October 14

October 15

October 17

November 11

November 13

November 19

November 21

December 09

December 11

December 17

December 19

January 7

OCTOBER 2024
Personnel Committee
Safety & Security Committee
Strategic Plan Committee

Curriculum & Instruction Committee
Policy Committee

Communications Committee

Facilities Committee
Finance Committee

Regular Business Meeting

NOVEMBER 2024
Curriculum & Instruction Committee
Policy Committee

Personnel Committee

Facilities Committee
Finance Committee

Regular Business Meeting

DECEMBER 2024
Curriculum & Instruction Committee
Policy Committee

Communications Committee

Personnel Committee
Safety & Security Committee

Facilities Committee
Finance Committee

Regular Business Meeting

JANUARY 2025
Reorganization Meeting

6:00 pm
7:15 pm
8:00pm
6:00 pm
7:15 pm
8:00 pm

6:00 pm
7:30 pm

7:30 pm

6:00 pm
7:15 pm

6:00 pm

6:00 pm
7:30 pm

7:30 pm

6:00 pm
7:15 pm
8:00 pm

6:00 pm
7:15 pm

6:00 pm
7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

MCR
MCR

MCR
MCR
MCR

MCR
MCR

B.A.C.

MCR
MCR

MCR

MCR
MCR

B.A.C.

MCR
MCR
MCR

MCR
MCR

MCR
MCR

B.A.C.

B.A.C.
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